CJlre
Angel & Crown

RICHMOND

A PUB WITH COMMUNITY

DRINKS LIST







GIN

Tanqueray Export

431% ABV

The classic London Dry Gin served over
ice, lime, slice of orange, juniper.

Tanqueray Seville Orange

41.3% ABV

Delicious orange gin served over ice,
orange slice, juniper.

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
or Raspberry

43% ABV

Served over ice, fresh ginger,

lime, juniper.

Hendrick’s
41.4% ABV
Served over ice, fresh cucumber, juniper.

Monkey 47

47% ABV

Made from 47 botanicals, served
over ice, fresh lime, juniper.

Sipsmith London Dry Gin
41.6% ABV

Made just up the road in Chiswick,
served with fresh lime and

juniper berries.

Plymouth Gin

41.2% ABV

A classic gin, served with fresh lime
and juniper berries.

Bombay Sapphire

40% ABV

Indian Dry gin, served over ice,
fresh lime, juniper.

Brighton Gin

40% ABV

Brighton Gin, whose other botanicals
include lime and milk thistle makes a
deeply refreshing G&T.

One Gin Sage

43% ABV

Fresh sage, juniper and citrus. Served over
ice apple slices and sage.

One Gin Sage and Apple

43% ABV

Fresh sage, juniper and crisp russet apple.
Served over ice with apple slices and sage.

Beefeater Pink Gin

37.5% ABV

A strawberry infused number that sees
the classic London Dry recipe infused
after distillation.

Cotsworld Gin

46% ABV

A unique botanical mix of Cotswolds
lavender and bay leaf, grapefruit, lime,
black pepper and cardamom seed are
added to this London Dry style gin.

Seelip Grove 42

0% ABV

A zesty and complex, citrus-forward blend
of three types of orange & uplifting spice
distillates.

FEVER-TREE TONICS

Classic Indian
Refreshingly Light
Mediterranean
Elderflower




COCKTAILS

Ask our bar staff for our cocktail of the week

Aperol Spritz
£10
Aperol Original, prosecco poured over ice
topped with soda, orange garnish.

Espresso Martini
£10
Vanilla Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua coffee liqueur, espresso coffee,
sugar, shaken over ice and served straight up.

Pornstar Martini
£10
Passionfruit liqueur, passionfruit puree, vodka.
Served straight up with a side shot of prosecco.

Long island Ice Tea
£10
Rum, gin, vodka, triple sec and tequila served over ice
topped with Coke with a ledge of lemon.

Bellini
£10
Choose from strawberry, passionfruit or raspberry
Prosecco mixed with your choice of flavour.

Negroni
£10
Tanqueray gin, Campari, dry martini
served over ice with a slice of orange.



Mojito
£10
Choose from mint or strawberry
Havana club special rum, served over ice garnished with lime,
mint and or strawberry puree topped up with soda.

Chocolate Martini
£10
Vanilla vodka, Kahlua, chocolate liqueur,
Frangelico, milk. Served straight up.

Old Fashioned
£10
Woodford reserve, angostura bitters, brown sugar
served over ice with a slice of orange.

Angel’s Crown
£10
Tanqueray Gin, Sailor Jerry Rum, Blue curacao, pineapple juice
and Passoa served over ice with a passionfruit garnish.

Margarita
£10
Havana club special rum, lemon and lime, dash of triple sec.
Served straight up with a salt rim.

Cosmopolitan
£10
Citrus vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime.
Served straight up.



NOAH’S
WORLD-FAMOUS

BLOODY
MARYS

The Angel
£10
Vodka, Bloody Mary mix,
topped with Amontillado Sherry.

Bloody Caesar
£10
Vodka, Clamato juice,
topped with Amontillado sherry.

Bloody Maria
£10
Gold Tequila, Bloody Mary mix,
topped with Amontillado sherry.

Ruddy Mary
£10
Tanqueray Gin, Bloody Mary mix,
topped with Amontillado Sherry.

Virgin Mary
£8
Noah’s World famous bloody Mary mix,
lemon squeeze.



WINE

Moét Et Chandon Brut NV, Champagne, FRANCE
Moét Imperial is the house’s iconic champagne. Created in 1869,
it embodies their unique style, distinguished by its bright fruitiness,

Sparkling

seductive palate and elegant maturity.

La Tordera Prosecco DOC, conegliano, ITALY (vg)
Italian classic, dry and light.

White

Les Ormieres Blanc, Languedoc, FRANCE
Perfect everyday wine, very appealing.

Riebeek Chardonnay, SOUTH AFRICA
Fresh yellow stone fruits.

Picpoul de Pinet Chemin des Dames, Languedoc, FRANCE
Crisp, fruity and fresh. Great with light dishes or just on its own.

Edwin Fox Sauvignon Blanc,

Marlborough, NEW ZEALAND (vg)
Fresh crisp, gooseberry, passionfruit and grapefruit.

Macon Lugny Les Charmes, Burgundy, FRANCE
Redolent of peach, apricot, redcurrant and white blossom
aromas with a touch of lemon. Full-bodied on the palate
with good depth and lovely length.

Rosé
Reserve St Michel Rose, Languedoc, FRANCE
Lots of summer fruit, fresh and dry.

Chateau ‘Colbert’ Rose, Provence, FRANCE
Pale, pink and delicious.

Red

Les Carredon Rouge, Languedoc, FRANCE
Juicy, modern style of easy-drinking red.

Riebeek Pinotage, swartland, SOUTH AFRICA
Lots of blackcurrant and plummy fruitiness.

Les Cents Verres Pinot Noir, Languedoc, FRANCE
Light and delicate berry fruit.

Cruz Alta Malbec Reserve, Mendoza, ARGENTINA
Smooth with spice, perfect with meaty dishes.

Selvapiana Chianti Rufina, Tuscany, ITALY

Ripe blackberry, red cherry and a touch of spice on the nose,

floral finish with refreshing acidity.

Our wines are laid out by wine style & body. We serve 125ml glasses.

Please ask our staff for more details. (vg) = Vegan.

175ml

£5.95

£715

£7.30

£8.10

£10.00

£5.95

£8.65

£5.95

£6.60

£7.60

£8.10

£9.90

200ml

£12.00

250ml

£6.10

£9.30

£10.10

£11.30

£13.15

£6.10

£12.40

£6.10

£900

£10.00

£11.30

£11.85

BOTTLE
£65

£30

BOTTLE
£24

£28

£30

£33

£48

£24

£36

£24

£28

£30

£33

£42



SOFT DRINKS

JUICES

Cloudy apple
Cranberry
Orange
Tomato
Pineapple

Passionfruit

BOTTLED

J20 Orange and Passionfruit
Orangina

Appletiser

Guarana

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Redbull

FENTIMANS

Victorian Lemonade
Rose Lemonade
Ginger Beer

Dandy Lion & Burdock

Elderflower

MINERAL WATER
250/750ml

Still
Sparkling

MIXERS

Classic Fever Tree tonic
Refreshingly light Fever-Tree tonic
Mediterranean Fever-Tree tonic
Elderflower Fever-Tree tonic
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

Fever-Tree Cucumber

Britvic Bitter Lemon



FUNCTIONS

BOOK OUR SNUG FOR
YOUR SPECIAL OCCASION

whether you are Celebrating a
birthday, wedding reception, wake,
simply getting together with friends

or

Business meetings or
a business lunch

WITH BESPOKE CANAPE, BUFFET
OR SIT DOWN MENUS AVAILABLE

Please ask a member of staff for more details.



WHAT’S ON

MONDAY
OPEN MIC NIGHT

From 8pm. Hosted by Ben and Tixie

Come watch or join in on a night of jamming. All welcome.

TUESDAY
STEAK NIGHT £40

Every Tuesday Night

Two 80z Sirloin Steak, mixed leaf salad, triple cooked chips
and peppercorn sauce with a bottle of house wine

Upgrade to a fillet for £7 each. To upgrade your wine please ask your server.

WEDNESDAY
PIE NIGHT £18

All come with olive oil mash, sauteed savoy cabbage, jus
Chicken, ham and leek
Beef and ale
Wild mushroom, spinach & Gorgonzola crumble

With a pint of beer or 175ml glass of house wine.

THURSDAY
QUIZ NIGHT

Starting at 7.30pm
Hosted by Emmy from Inquizition £2.50pp

Booking Advised.

FRIDAY
COCKTAIL NIGHT 2 FOR £15

From 5pm to close







T 020 8940 1508
E angelandcrownl@gmail.com

www.angel-and-crown-richmond.co.uk

Kl TheAngelAndCrownRichmond



