The Angel & Crown

RICHMOND

A PUB WITH COMMUNITY

DRINKS LIST





Tanqueray Export

43.1% ABV

The classic London Dry Gin served over ice, lime, slice of orange, juniper.

Tanqueray Seville Orange

41.3% ABV

Delicious orange gin served over ice, orange slice, juniper.

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger or Raspberry

43% ABV

Served over ice, fresh ginger, lime, juniper.

Hendrick's

41.4% ABV

Served over ice, fresh cucumber, juniper.

Monkey 47

47% ABV

Made from 47 botanicals, served over ice, fresh lime, juniper.

Sipsmith London Dry Gin

41.6% ABV

Made just up the road in Chiswick, served with fresh lime and juniper berries.

Plymouth Gin

41.2% ABV

A classic gin, served with fresh lime and juniper berries.

Bombay Sapphire

40% ABV

Indian Dry gin, served over ice, fresh lime, juniper.

Brighton Gin

40% ABV

Brighton Gin, whose other botanicals include lime and milk thistle makes a deeply refreshing G&T.

One Gin Sage

43% ABV

Fresh sage, juniper and citrus. Served over ice apple slices and sage.

One Gin Sage and Apple

43% ABV

Fresh sage, juniper and crisp russet apple. Served over ice with apple slices and sage.

Beefeater Pink Gin

37.5% ABV

A strawberry infused number that sees the classic London Dry recipe infused after distillation.

Cotsworld Gin

46% ABV

A unique botanical mix of Cotswolds lavender and bay leaf, grapefruit, lime, black pepper and cardamom seed are added to this London Dry style gin.

Seelip Grove 42

0% ABV

A zesty and complex, citrus-forward blend of three types of orange & uplifting spice distillates

FEVER-TREE TONICS

Classic Indian Refreshingly Light Mediterranean Elderflower

COCKTAILS

Ask our bar staff for our cocktail of the week

Aperol Spritz

£10

Aperol Original, prosecco poured over ice topped with soda, orange garnish.

Espresso Martini

£10

Vanilla Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua coffee liqueur, espresso coffee, sugar, shaken over ice and served straight up.

Pornstar Martini

£10

Passionfruit liqueur, passionfruit puree, vodka. Served straight up with a side shot of prosecco.

Long island Ice Tea

£10

Rum, gin, vodka, triple sec and tequila served over ice topped with Coke with a ledge of lemon.

Bellini

£10

Choose from strawberry, passionfruit or raspberry Prosecco mixed with your choice of flavour.

Negroni

£10

Tanqueray gin, Campari, dry martini served over ice with a slice of orange.

Mojito

£10

Choose from mint or strawberry

Havana club special rum, served over ice garnished with lime,
mint and or strawberry puree topped up with soda.

Chocolate Martini

£10

Vanilla vodka, Kahlua, chocolate liqueur, Frangelico, milk. Served straight up.

Old Fashioned

£10

Woodford reserve, angostura bitters, brown sugar served over ice with a slice of orange.

Angel's Crown

£10

Tanqueray Gin, Sailor Jerry Rum, Blue curacao, pineapple juice and Passoa served over ice with a passionfruit garnish.

Margarita

£10

Havana club special rum, lemon and lime, dash of triple sec.

Served straight up with a salt rim.

Cosmopolitan

£10

Citrus vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime. Served straight up.

NOAH'S WORLD-FAMOUS

BLOODY MARYS

The Angel

£10

Vodka, Bloody Mary mix, topped with Amontillado Sherry.

Bloody Caesar

£10

Vodka, Clamato juice, topped with Amontillado sherry.

Bloody Maria

£10

Gold Tequila, Bloody Mary mix, topped with Amontillado sherry.

Ruddy Mary

£10

Tanqueray Gin, Bloody Mary mix, topped with Amontillado Sherry.

Virgin Mary

£8

Noah's World famous bloody Mary mix, lemon squeeze.



Consulation or			
Sparkling		200ml	BOTTLE
Moët Et Chandon Brut NV, Champagne, FRANCE Moët Imperial is the house's iconic champagne. Created in 1869, it embodies their unique style, distinguished by its bright fruitiness, seductive palate and elegant maturity.			£65
La Tordera Prosecco DOC, Conegliano, ITALY (vg) Italian classic, dry and light.		£12.00	£30
White	175ml	250ml	BOTTLE
Les Ormieres Blanc, Languedoc, FRANCE Perfect everyday wine, very appealing.	£5.95	£6.10	£24
Riebeek Chardonnay, SOUTH AFRICA Fresh yellow stone fruits.	£7.15	£9.30	£28
Picpoul de Pinet Chemin des Dames, Languedoc, FRANCE Crisp, fruity and fresh. Great with light dishes or just on its own.	£7.30	£10.10	£30
Edwin Fox Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NEW ZEALAND (vg) Fresh crisp, gooseberry, passionfruit and grapefruit.	£8.10	£11.30	£33
Macon Lugny Les Charmes, Burgundy, FRANCE Redolent of peach, apricot, redcurrant and white blossom aromas with a touch of lemon. Full-bodied on the palate with good depth and lovely length.	£10.00	£13.15	£48
Rosé			
Reserve St Michel Rose, Languedoc, FRANCE Lots of summer fruit, fresh and dry.	£5.95	£6.10	£24
Chateau 'Colbert' Rose, Provence, FRANCE Pale, pink and delicious.	£8.65	£12.40	£36
Red			
Les Carredon Rouge, Languedoc, FRANCE Juicy, modern style of easy-drinking red.	£5.95	£6.10	£24
Riebeek Pinotage, Swartland, SOUTH AFRICA Lots of blackcurrant and plummy fruitiness.	£6.60	£900	£28
Les Cents Verres Pinot Noir, Languedoc, FRANCE Light and delicate berry fruit.	£7.60	£10.00	£30
Cruz Alta Malbec Reserve, Mendoza, ARGENTINA Smooth with spice, perfect with meaty dishes.	£8.10	£11.30	£33
Selvapiana Chianti Rufina, Tuscany, ITALY Ripe blackberry, red cherry and a touch of spice on the nose, floral finish with refreshing acidity.	£9.90	£11.85	£42

Our wines are laid out by wine style & body. We serve 125ml glasses. Please ask our staff for more details. (vg) = Vegan.

SOFT DRINKS

JUICES

Cloudy apple

Cranberry

Orange

Tomato

Pineapple

Passionfruit

BOTTLED

J20 Orange and Passionfruit

Orangina

Appletiser

Guarana

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Redbull

FENTIMANS

Victorian Lemonade

Rose Lemonade

Ginger Beer

Dandy Lion & Burdock

Flderflower

MINERAL WATER

250/750ml

Still

Sparkling

MIXERS

Classic Fever Tree tonic

Refreshingly light Fever-Tree tonic

Mediterranean Fever-Tree tonic

Elderflower Fever-Tree tonic

Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

Fever-Tree Cucumber

Britvic Bitter Lemon

FUNCTIONS

BOOK OUR SNUG FOR YOUR SPECIAL OCCASION

whether you are Celebrating a birthday, wedding reception, wake, simply getting together with friends

or

Business meetings or a business lunch

WITH BESPOKE CANAPE, BUFFET OR SIT DOWN MENUS AVAILABLE

Please ask a member of staff for more details.

WHAT'S ON

— MONDAY — OPEN MIC NIGHT

From 8pm. Hosted by Ben and Tixie

Come watch or join in on a night of jamming. All welcome.

TUESDAY — STEAK NIGHT £40

Every Tuesday Night

Two 8oz Sirloin Steak, mixed leaf salad, triple cooked chips and peppercorn sauce with a bottle of house wine

Upgrade to a fillet for £7 each. To upgrade your wine please ask your server.

WEDNESDAY PIE NIGHT £18

All come with olive oil mash, sauteed savoy cabbage, jus

Chicken, ham and leek

Beef and ale

Wild mushroom, spinach & Gorgonzola crumble

With a pint of beer or 175ml glass of house wine.

THURSDAY QUIZ NIGHT

Starting at 7.30pm
Hosted by Emmy from Inquizition £2.50pp

Booking Advised.

COCKTAIL NIGHT 2 FOR £15

From 5pm to close



τ 020 8940 1508 ε angelandcrown1@gmail.com www.angel-and-crown-richmond.co.uk

f The Angel And Crown Richmond